
EDARAN TAN CHONG MOTOR (UTARA) SDN BHD(653742-W)
A subsidiary of Tan Chong Motor Holdings Berhad

www.nissan.com.my

Price Quotation for PENINSULAR MALAYSIA   (

FULL PRICE, INCLUDE ROAD TAX, REGISTRATION FEES & INSURANCE PREMIUM) Effective date: 01/01/2019  

NISSAN

NAVARA

NAVARA  - 4WD PICKUP/ SINGLE CAB

2.5L MT

D23M25S3X1

RM

Private Individual

1 Year Road Tax
Registration Fee

Puspakom Inspection Fee

Recommended Sum Insured

On-The-Road Price Without Insurance

 830.40
 300.00

 53.00

 85,888.00

 85,000.00

H/P Ownership Claim Fee  50.00

Selling Price  84,654.60

Private Company

1 Year Road Tax
Registration Fee

Puspakom Inspection Fee

Recommended Sum Insured

On-The-Road Price Without Insurance

 830.40
 500.00

 53.00

 86,088.00

 85,000.00

H/P Ownership Claim Fee  50.00

Selling Price  84,654.60

4WD PICKUP/ SINGLE CAB PACKAGE CONSISTS OF: 
AUDIO SYSTEM, CARPET MAT, LICENCE PLATE HOLDER, OWNER MANUAL POUCH, SAFETY TRIANGLE

Optional Items:

Accessories RM Accessories RM

ALARM SYSTEM

DRIVING VIDEO RECORDER

PACKAGE - UNDER ARMOUR KIT

PACKAGE - UNDER ARMOUR KIT+SIDE STEP

SIDE STEP

TINTING - SOLAR GARD

 477.00

 972.00

 1,456.00

 2,495.00

 1,189.00

 1,229.00

* Certain optional items are applicable for specific variants only. Please refer to your sales advisor for more details.

Note:

1) Prices, specifications and accessories are subject to change without prior notice.

2) Optional accessories are additional accessories selected and paid by customer with replaced existing accessories, the existing accessories will 

not be provided to customer.

3) We recommend optional insurance benefit by paying additional premium for Windscreen, Strike, Riot and Civil Commotion (SRCC), Passenger 

Liability, Legal Liability of Passenger (LLP), Special Perils and etc.
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