Price Quotation for PENINSULAR MALAYSIA

Effective date: 01/01/2019

NUCCAN	NAVARA - 4WD PICKUP/ SINGLE CAB	
NISSAN NAVARA	2.5L MT	
	D23M25S3X1	
	RM	
Private Individual		
Selling Price	84,654.60	
1 Year Road Tax	830.40	
Registration Fee	300.00	
H/P Ownership Claim Fee	50.00	
Puspakom Inspection Fee	53.00	
On-The-Road Price Without Insurance	85,888.00	
Recommended Sum Insured	85,000.00	
Private Company		
Selling Price	84,654.60	
1 Year Road Tax	830.40	
Registration Fee	500.00	
H/P Ownership Claim Fee	50.00	
Puspakom Inspection Fee	53.00	
On-The-Road Price Without Insurance	86,088.00	
Recommended Sum Insured	85,000.00	

4WD PICKUP/ SINGLE CAB PACKAGE CONSISTS OF:

AUDIO SYSTEM, CARPET MAT, LICENCE PLATE HOLDER, OWNER MANUAL POUCH, SAFETY TRIANGLE

Optional Items:

Accessories	RM
ALARM SYSTEM	477.00
DRIVING VIDEO RECORDER	972.00
PACKAGE - UNDER ARMOUR KIT	1,456.00
PACKAGE - UNDER ARMOUR KIT+SIDE STE	2,495.00
SIDE STEP	1,189.00
TINTING - SOLAR GARD	1,229.00
	_

Accessories	RM
·	

^{*} Certain optional items are applicable for specific variants only. Please refer to your sales advisor for more details.

Note

- 1) Prices, specifications and accessories are subject to change without prior notice.
- 2) Optional accessories are additional accessories selected and paid by customer with replaced existing accessories, the existing accessories will not be provided to customer.
- 3) We recommend optional insurance benefit by paying additional premium for Windscreen, Strike, Riot and Civil Commotion (SRCC), Passenger Liability, Legal Liability of Passenger (LLP), Special Perils and etc.

Printed On: 07/01/2019